

BIDDER # 1
 Tasco Const. Inc
 Belmont, MA

Contract #: P17-3169-C1A
 Catchbasin & Manhole Rehab. & Pipe Replacement & Repair

2017

Item No.	Item Name	Quantity	Units	Bid Price	Total
001-010	Rebuilding	4,500.00	VF	275	1,237,500.00
001-222	Salt-resista	1	SF	300	300
002-010	Furnish & I	150	EA	850	127,500.00
002-222	Furnish & I	50	EA	400	20,000.00
002-555	F & I New E	50	LB	10	500
003-010	Cleaning Di	1	LF	50	50
003-020	Cleaning Di	10	EA	125	1,250.00
003-333	Cleaning of	10	EA	100	1,000.00
003-334	Clean'g Dra	275	LF	5	1,375.00
003-444	Cleaning of	10	EA	1,000.00	10,000.00
003-555	Cleaning of	5	EA	1,000.00	5,000.00
003-666	Cleaning Br	10	EA	10	100
003-777	Cleaning Br	200	LF	10	2,000.00
004-010	10"-17" Re	2,600.00	LF	70	182,000.00
004-018	18"-24" Re	800	LF	100	80,000.00
004-025	25"-30" Re	500	LF	100	50,000.00
004-031	31"-36" Re	200	LF	120	24,000.00
004-106	SDR 35 - PV	1,400.00	LF	70	98,000.00
004-110	SDR 35 - PV	5,400.00	LF	70	378,000.00
004-115	SDR 35 - PV	350	LF	80	28,000.00
004-208	8" DUCTIL	100	LF	80	8,000.00
004-210	10" DUCTI	200	LF	80	16,000.00
004-212	12" DUCTI	225	LF	90	20,250.00
004-222	Precast Cor	30	EA	2,800.00	84,000.00
004-333	Precast Fla	70	EA	2,000.00	140,000.00
004-444	Precast Cat	140	EA	5,000.00	700,000.00
004-500	Precast GL	10	EA	2,500.00	25,000.00
004-777	Furnish & I	5	EA	600	3,000.00
005-010	Crushed Ste	800	TON	50	40,000.00
005-222	Stone for P	500	CY	50	25,000.00
006-010	Drainage Pi	100	LF	5	500
007-010	Loam Borrc	750	CY	50	37,500.00
008-010	Grading, Li	5,400.00	SY	6	32,400.00

	008-222	Geosynthes	90 SY	10	900
	008-444	Geotextile	3,800.00 SF	1	3,800.00
	009-010	Hot Mix As	800 TON	200	160,000.00
	009-015	Subsurface	24 Hours	200	4,800.00
	009-020	Bituminous	100 Gallons	5	500
	010-010	Unclassified	1,500.00 CY	50	75,000.00
	010-111	Testpit Exc	600 CY	10	6,000.00
	010-222	Haybales fc	200 LF	5	1,000.00
	010-229	Fiber Rolls	375 LF	8	3,000.00
	010-333	Sedimentat	275 LF	5	1,375.00
	010-444	Clearing &	200 SY	10	2,000.00
	010-555	Remove La	20 EA	500	10,000.00
	011-010	Gravel Borr	700 CY	50	35,000.00
	011-222	Controlled-	375 CY	150	56,250.00
	012-010	Safety and	1 LS	1	75,000.00
	013-010	Traffic Cont	1 Allowance	1	100,000.00
	014-010	Furnish & I	650 LF	45	29,250.00
	014-111	Furnish & I	200 LF	55	11,000.00
	014-222	Sloped Gra	150 LF	35	5,250.00
	015-010	Cement Co	300 CY	5	1,500.00
	016-010	Furnish & I	300 LF	10	3,000.00
	017-010	Dense Grac	50 CY	50	2,500.00
NEW	017-111	Cementitio	60 VF	120	7,200.00
NEW	017-222	Cured-In-Pl	300 LF	34	10,200.00
NEW	017-333	Cured-In-Pl	600 LF	45	27,000.00
NEW	017-444	Cured-In-Pl	300 LF	45	13,500.00
NEW	017-555	SHORT-SEC	10 EA	88	880
NEW	017-666	SHORT-SEC	5 EA	2,100.00	10,500.00
NEW	017-777	SHORT-SEC	1 EA	2,400.00	2,400.00
				0	0
REMOVED	REMOVED	018-010		0	0
	019-010	Furnish &	3 EA	3,500.00	10,500.00
	020-222	Galvanized	1,000.00 LF	150	150,000.00
	020-333	Galvanized	100 LF	150	15,000.00
	021-010	Fine Gradir	1,000.00 SY	5	5,000.00
	022-010	Emergency	5 EA	1,000.00	5,000.00

Total BID: 4,222,530.00

BIDDER # 2	BIDDER # 3	BIDDER # 4	BIDDER # 5
D & C Const.	Newport Const Corp.	N. Granese & Sons	D'Allessandro Corp.
Rockland, MA	Nashua, NH	Salem, MA	Avon, MA

Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
470	2,115,000.00	378	1,701,000.00	330	1,485,000.00	1,000.00	4,500,000.00
100	100	250	250	500	500	45	45
600	90,000.00	800	120,000.00	1,400.00	210,000.00	1,000.00	150,000.00
350	17,500.00	300	15,000.00	1,000.00	50,000.00	250	12,500.00
25	1,250.00	50	2,500.00	1,200.00	60,000.00	10	500
15	15	75	75	25	25	10	10
400	4,000.00	500	5,000.00	1,600.00	16,000.00	250	2,500.00
525	5,250.00	650	6,500.00	2,100.00	21,000.00	230	2,300.00
25	6,875.00	100	27,500.00	25	6,875.00	6	1,650.00
7,500.00	75,000.00	2,500.00	25,000.00	6,000.00	60,000.00	7,500.00	75,000.00
7,500.00	37,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,600.00	8,000.00	6,500.00	32,500.00
400	4,000.00	500	5,000.00	1,600.00	16,000.00	420	4,200.00
35	7,000.00	50	10,000.00	25	5,000.00	10	2,000.00
125	325,000.00	100	260,000.00	180	468,000.00	165	429,000.00
130	104,000.00	100	80,000.00	210	168,000.00	175	140,000.00
175	87,500.00	125	62,500.00	245	122,500.00	200	100,000.00
215	43,000.00	150	30,000.00	305	61,000.00	220	44,000.00
75	105,000.00	75	105,000.00	160	224,000.00	150	210,000.00
85	459,000.00	85	459,000.00	170	918,000.00	160	864,000.00
100	35,000.00	95	33,250.00	250	87,500.00	175	61,250.00
175	17,500.00	150	15,000.00	250	25,000.00	175	17,500.00
185	37,000.00	75	15,000.00	260	52,000.00	185	37,000.00
200	45,000.00	150	33,750.00	265	59,625.00	195	43,875.00
3,400.00	102,000.00	3,000.00	90,000.00	3,000.00	90,000.00	5,500.00	165,000.00
1,250.00	87,500.00	1,500.00	105,000.00	2,000.00	140,000.00	1,400.00	98,000.00
5,000.00	700,000.00	7,500.00	1,050,000.00	8,500.00	1,190,000.00	8,100.00	1,134,000.00
900	9,000.00	4,000.00	40,000.00	8,500.00	85,000.00	2,900.00	29,000.00
650	3,250.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	800	4,000.00	865	4,325.00
20	16,000.00	30	24,000.00	50	40,000.00	35	28,000.00
85	42,500.00	50	25,000.00	70	35,000.00	160	80,000.00
100	10,000.00	50	5,000.00	30	3,000.00	10	1,000.00
70	52,500.00	35	26,250.00	110	82,500.00	50	37,500.00
2	10,800.00	8	43,200.00	10	54,000.00	2	10,800.00

15	1,350.00	5	450	45	4,050.00	16	1,440.00
0.15	570	5	19,000.00	5	19,000.00	0.5	1,900.00
300	240,000.00	125	100,000.00	260	208,000.00	220	176,000.00
370	8,880.00	500	12,000.00	400	9,600.00	550	13,200.00
5	500	1	100	15	1,500.00	10	1,000.00
0.01	15	75	112,500.00	65	97,500.00	40	60,000.00
0.01	6	1	600	65	39,000.00	100	60,000.00
5	1,000.00	35	7,000.00	20	4,000.00	7	1,400.00
5	1,875.00	12	4,500.00	20	7,500.00	7	2,625.00
5	1,375.00	12	3,300.00	20	5,500.00	7	1,925.00
20	4,000.00	100	20,000.00	30	6,000.00	35	7,000.00
450	9,000.00	1,200.00	24,000.00	5,500.00	110,000.00	1,500.00	30,000.00
0.01	7	1	700	45	31,500.00	40	28,000.00
125	46,875.00	135	50,625.00	135	50,625.00	140	52,500.00
1	75,000.00	1	75,000.00	1	75,000.00	1	75,000.00
1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00	1	100,000.00
50	32,500.00	30	19,500.00	50	32,500.00	45	29,250.00
60	12,000.00	35	7,000.00	65	13,000.00	70	14,000.00
40	6,000.00	30	4,500.00	40	6,000.00	45	6,750.00
190	57,000.00	1	300	120	36,000.00	205	61,500.00
6	1,800.00	20	6,000.00	20	6,000.00	13	3,900.00
85	4,250.00	75	3,750.00	50	2,500.00	30	1,500.00
190	11,400.00	400	24,000.00	250	15,000.00	250	15,000.00
110	33,000.00	400	120,000.00	80	24,000.00	45	13,500.00
135	81,000.00	400	240,000.00	90	54,000.00	55	33,000.00
160	48,000.00	400	120,000.00	110	33,000.00	155	46,500.00
2,200.00	22,000.00	3,000.00	30,000.00	6,000.00	60,000.00	2,200.00	22,000.00
2,700.00	13,500.00	4,000.00	20,000.00	8,000.00	40,000.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
4,800.00	4,800.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5,500.00	16,500.00	500	1,500.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00
50	50,000.00	25	25,000.00	110	110,000.00	60	60,000.00
55	5,500.00	25	2,500.00	120	12,000.00	80	8,000.00
2	2,000.00	1	1,000.00	15	15,000.00	4	4,000.00
5,000.00	25,000.00	1	5	15,000.00	75,000.00	3,000.00	15,000.00

Total BID: 5,571,743.00 Total BID: 5,601,105.00 Total BID: 7,174,300.00 Total BID: 9,291,845.00

**CORRECTED....

SEE BELOW***

**D&C had an error on

Item # 004-208

handwritten total was

\$19,250. instead of the

correct \$17,500 ***